Parassala Market Prices Today

] Commodity

leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

Banana - Palayamthodan 13000 |3,000.00] 3,500.00 | 3,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-28
Banana - Red Banana 16500 | 6,500.00|6,800.00 | 6,500.00 |6,500.00 [2025-09-28
Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 16000  |6,000.00|6,200.00 | 6,000.00 |6,000.00 [2025-09-28
Brinjal - Round 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Colacasia - Other 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 |6,000.00 |6,000.00 ||2025-09-28
IDrumstick 13000 | 3,000.00| 3,200.00 |3,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Tomato 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,200.00 ||4,000.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Brinjal - Round/Long 13800  3,800.004,000.00 | 3,800.00 |3,800.00 [2025-09-28
Pineapple - Pine Apple /5000  |5,000.005,500.00 |5,000.00 |5,000.00 [2025-09-28
Pumpkin 13000 |3,000.00|3,200.00 | 3,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-28
Banana - Nendra Bale 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 | 6,000.00 |6,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-09-28
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly /5500 | 5,500.00| 5,800.00 ||5,500.00 |5500.00 ||2025-09-28
|Snakeguard 14500 | 4,500.00| 5,000.00 ||4,500.00 |4,500.00 ||2025-09-28
Tapioca 13000 |3,000.00|3,200.00 | 3,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-28
Amaranthus 16000 | 6,000.00|6,500.00 | 6,000.00 |6,000.00 [2025-09-28
Beans - Beans (Whole) 13800  3,800.004,000.00 | 3,800.00 |3,800.00 [2025-09-28
Banana - Rasekathai 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 | 6,000.00 |6,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Carrot 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,200.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-09-28
|[Elephant Y am (Suran) 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 ||4,000.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-09-28
Beetroot 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,200.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-09-20
lLemon 14500 | 4,500.00|4,800.00 |4,500.00 |4,500.00 [2025-09-20
\Cowpea(V eg) - Cowpea (Veg) 16000 |6,000.00| 6,200.00 |6,000.00 |6,000.00 [2025-09-20
|Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 13500 | 3,500.00|4,000.00 |3,500.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-09-18
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Cluster beans - Cluster Beans 14000 | 4,000.00|4,500.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-09-03
Cabbage 12800 | 2,800.00] 3,000.00 |2,800.00 |2,800.00 ||2025-09-02
|Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 17000 | 7,000.00] 7,500.00 |7,000.00 |7,000.00 ||2025-07-28
LLittle gourd (Kundru) 13000 | 3,000.00| 3,500.00 |3,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-05-03
Cowpea (L obia/K aramani) - Cowpea (Whole) | 0.90 19000 10000 [[90.00 [90.00  |[2024-11-08
|Cauliflower 17800 | 7,800.00|8,000.00 | 7,800.00 |7,800.00 ([2024-06-27
Capsicum 17800 | 7,800.00|8,000.00 | 7,800.00 |8,800.00 [2024-06-27
Tapioca - Other 13000  [3,000.00|3,200.00 | 3,000.00 |3,000.00 [2024-05-27
Banana - Amruthapani /5300 | 5,300.005,500.00 |5,200.00 |5,300.00 ||2024-04-03
[Banana - Banana - Ripe /5800 | 5,800.00| 6,000.00 ||5,800.00 |5,800.00 ||2024-04-01
|Bhindi (L adies Finger) - Bhindi 13000 |3,000.00] 3,200.00 ||3,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2024-04-01
Colacasia /5800  |5,800.006,000.00 | 5,800.00 |5,800.00 (2024-04-01
IMango - Other 13500  |3,500.004,000.00 |3,500.00 |3500.00 [2023-04-07
Papaya - Other 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 4,000.00 |4,000.00 [2023-04-04
Banana - Robusta 12000  |2,000.00| 2,500.00 |2,000.00 |2,000.00 [2023-04-04
/Ashgourd 13500 | 3,500.00|4,000.00 |3,500.00 |3,500.00 ||2023-03-08
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